2015 PALMER 5K

LineFhrough = Disqualified

Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 100 Walsh, lan 00:16:00.906  5:07 Runner 29(M) 62 195 Puente, Sebastian 00:27:01.610  8:39 Runner 10(M)
2 78 Lapsansky, Kevin 00:16:26.520 5:16 Runner 17(m) 63 182 Latourette, Breanna 00:27:01.846  8:39 Runner 19(F)
3 150 Ozgar, Joseph 00:17:31.923  5:36 Runner 14(Mm) 64 77 Moser Jr, Richard 00:27:02.266  8:39 Runner 52(M)
4 94 Guydish, Sean 00:17:33.096  5:37 Runner 15(\m) 65 170 Matre, Juan 00:27:05.726  8:40 Runner 37(M)
5 173 Koch, Logan 00:18:05.736  5:47 Runner 16(M) 66 121 Kukuvka, Cory 00:27:07.660 8:41 Runner 33(F)
6 101 Wong, David 00:18:29.210  5:55 Runner 46(M) 67 197 Wehr, Kevin 00:27:09.876  8:41 Runner g1(M)
7 184 Selvaggio, Nick 00:18:48.736  6:01 Runner 27(m) 68 124 Huber, Matthew 00:27:10.003  8:42 Runner 11(M)
8 202 Deleon, Anton 00:18:52.783  6:02 Runner 16(M) 69 92 Parkhurst, Aidan 00:27:10.926  8:42 Runner 11(M)
9 198 Cardone, Cosmo 00:19:21.363  6:12 Runner  13(M) 70 90 Newhard, Hannah 00:27:12.096  8:42 Runner 26(F)
10 117 Mcinerney, Matthew 00:19:33.113  6:15 Runner 32(\m) 71 134 Moulds, Krista 00:27:15.223  8:43 Runner 31(F)
11 64 Kilgannon, James 00:19:49.546  6:20 Runner 20(M) 72 68 Chando, Kelly 00:27:17.036  8:44 Runner 29(F)
12 48 Blasi, Steven 00:20:02.440 6:25 Runner 39(M) 73 165 Diamond, Mike 00:27:24.190  8:46 Runner 52(M)
13 143 Guida, Tarah 00:20:08.986  6:27 Runner 34(F) 74 126 Himmelreich, Jennifer 00:27:24.516  8:46 Runner 34(F)
14 179 Line, Delaney 00:20:35.956  6:35 Runner 13(F) 75 128 Himmelreich, Ryan 00:27:24.566  8:46 Runner 38(M)
15 9  Bracken, Jeffrey 00:20:47.410  6:39 Runner 32(M) 76 132 Grillo, Donna 00:27:25.846  8:46 Runner 52(F)
16 114 Ashton, Rachel 00:21:15.316  6:48 Runner 29(F) 77 158 Curto, Alexa 00:27:30.703  8:48 Runner 21(F)
17 172 Braido, Kari 00:21:15.663  6:48 Runner 41(F) 78 118 Graziano, Frank 00:27:30.800  8:48 Runner 55(M)
18 54  Parkhurst, Logan 00:21:27.313  6:52 Runner 13(M) 79 175 Kilgannon, Trish 00:27:43.376  8:52 Runner 22(F)
19 160 Housel, Nicole 00:21:59.470  7:02 Runner 27(F) 80 65 Kilgannon, Pat 00:27:43.643 8:52 Runner 56(F)
20 112 Decker, Eugene 00:22:06.130  7:04 Runner 57(\m) 81 135 Vitko, Christal 00:27:54.473  8:56 Runner 34(F)
21 103 Enea, Frank 00:22:07.880  7:05 Runner 67(M) 82 119 Mcfarland, Julia 00:28:03.910  8:59 Runner 17(F)
22 91 Ramar, Michael 00:22:10.833  7:06 Runner 26(M) 83 36 Smoke, Kristina 00:28:11.376  9:01 Runner 31(F)
23 174 Cousins, Shawn 00:22:15.753  7:07 Runner 42(\m) 84 115 Woods, Jessica 00:28:16.113  9:03 Runner 25(F)
24 168 Zimmerman, Allison 00:22:25.220 7:10 Runner 41(F) 85 154 Berlet, Allison 00:28:25.220 9:06 Runner 12(F)
25 71 Juran, Louis 00:22:28.643  7:11 Runner 64(M) 86 203 Moore, Katrina 00:28:32.050 9:08 Runner 35(F)
26 162 Teles, Kevin 00:22:28.830 7:11 Runner 46(M) 87 39 Mcpherson, Alexandra 00:28:34.283  9:08 Runner  2g(F)
27 80 O'boyle, Erin 00:22:42.830 7:16 Runner 2g(F) 88 153 Postma, Mary 00:28:37.830 9:09 Runner 44(F)
28 200 Foster, Steve 00:22:57.040 7:21 Runner 62(M) 89 14 Brown, William 00:28:44.786  9:12 Runner 58(M)
29 178 Line, Kelley 00:23:02.133  7:22 Runner 49(F) 90 12 Burgey, Jamie 00:28:47.833  9:13 Runner 36(F)
30 87 Hulbert, Jerry 00:23:03.286  7:23 Runner 48(M) 91 106 Wolfe, Kevin 00:28:55.610  9:15 Runner 53(M)
31 155 Marino, Samatha 00:23:04.833  7:23 Runner 17(F) 92 113 Sustak, Lori 00:29:00.736  9:17 Runner 58(F)
32 20 Correll, Greg 00:23:07.646  7:24 Runner 60(M) 93 72 Abanto, Luis 00:29:05.503  9:18 Runner 66(M)
33 201 Lutri, Owen 00:23:20.406  7:28 Runner 13(Mm) 94 105 Menendez-Manjon, 00:29:23.216  9:24 Runner  41(m)
34 149 Fisk, Ben 00:23:27.893  7:30 Runner 30(M) Pedro
35 138 Morgan, Andrew 00:23:38.433  7:34 Runner 19(m) 95 107 Pulcini, Cynthia 00:29:23.216  9:24 Runner  32(F)
36 95 Guydish, Matt 00:23:39.166  7:34 Runner 46(Mm) 96 148 Pena, Monica 00:29:23.216  9:24 Runner  41(F)
37 141 Kleinle, Jamie 00:23:39.893  7:34 Runner 33(Mm) 97 137 Duell, Lynn 00:29:25.436  9:25 Runner 55(F)
38 129 Sine, Kim 00:23:49.550  7:37 Runner 46(F) 98 180 Rossi, Patrick 00:29:26.483  9:25 Runner 29(Mm)
39 186 Hine, Gregory 00:24:08.923  7:43 Runner 10(Mm) 99 151 Mccarron, Lindsay 00:29:29.873  9:26 Runner  26(F)
40 130 Sine, Kevin 00:24:13.453  7:45 Runner 43(Mm) 100 102 Karpow, Jackie 00:29:36.016  9:28 Runner  40(F)
41 116 Gingrich, Jonathan 00:24:13.830  7:45 Runner 22(m) 101 140 San Andres, Patricia 00:30:04.910  9:37 Runner 49(F)
42 183 Boylan, Brian 00:24:17.953  7:46 Runner 55(Mm) 102 13 Cicale, Randy 00:30:07.596  9:38 Runner 54(m)
43 161 Weave, Rick 00:24:30.613  7:50 Runner 54(Mm) 103 185 Hine, Greg 00:30:12.456  9:40 Runner 47(v)
44 122 Altemose, David 00:24:44.636  7:55 Runner 50(Mm) 104 85 Cole, Lynda 00:30:13.206 ~ 9:40 Runner  46(F)
45 53 Radowitch-Ambearle, 00:24:46.970 7:56 Runner 13(m) 105 89 Heilman, Roseann 00:30:42.550 9:49 Runner 26(F)

Hunter 106 164 Auvia, Talia 00:30:42.813  9:49 Runner 13(F)
46 52 Reeves, Brehm 00:24:47.126  7:56 Runner 13(m) 107 63 Hontz, Kathy 00:30:45.970 9:50 Runner 54(F)
47 167 Bonisese, Charles 00:24:55.750 7:58 Runner 60(M) 108 83 Roeder, Michelle 00:30:51.770  9:52 Runner 46(F)
48 139 Fisher, Brandon 00:25:16.986  8:05 Runner 22(m) 109 26 Beamer, Julie 00:31:03.690 9:56 Runner 40(F)
49 159 Kempf, Kevin 00:25:21.253  8:07 Runner 59(Mm) 110 187 Braga, Natalia 00:31:21.736  10:02 Runner 17(F)
50 98 Miller, Daniel 00:25:30.970  8:10 Runner 65(Mm) 111 35 Riccobono, Rachel 00:31:24.596  10:03 Runner 38(F)
51 188 Dobias, Gary 00:25:31.893  8:10 Runner 66(M) 112 58 Armstrong, Nicole 00:31:27.720 10:04 Runner 30(F)
52 194 Bidnur, Aditya 00:25:47.876  8:15 Runner 16(Mm) 113 31 Steuer, Thomas 00:31:28.050 10:04 Runner 33(Mm)
53 86 Strausser, Gary 00:26:00.516  8:19 Runner 23(M) 114 30 Noto-Steuer, Kristi 00:31:29.143  10:04 Runner 32(F)
54 27 Velekei, Matthew 00:26:17.626  8:25 Runner 29(Mm) 115 38 Hildabrant, Lauren 00:31:35.283 10:06 Runner  33(F)
55 55 Alexander, Maria 00:26:24.766  8:27 Runner 25(F) 116 59 Grogan, Katelyn 00:31:46.393  10:10 Runner 29(F)
56 25 Branosky, Nathan 00:26:31.406  8:29 Runner 39(Mm) 117 24 Branosky, Rose 00:31:50.946  10:11 Runner  39(F)
57 8 Tsang, George 00:26:48.566  8:35 Runner 40(Mm) 118 62 Sanguinito, Chuck 00:31:52.350 10:12 Runner 63(Mm)
58 51 Berkenstock, Tanner  00:26:49.740  8:35 Runner  g(m) 119 169 Gildner, Tracey 00:32:17.946  10:20 Runner 33(F)
59 81 Richardson, Ashley 00:26:52.756  8:36 Runner  33(F) 120 33 Miller, Andy 00:32:18.320 10:20 Runner  34(m)
60 50 Berkenstock, Mary 00:26:56.346  8:37 Runner  38(F) 121 163 Teles, Taylor 00:32:25.816  10:22 Runner 12(F)
61 181 Latourette, Cheryl 00:27:01.156  8:39 Runner 51(F) 122 125 Bogoly, Kelly 00:32:28.460 10:23 Runner 41(F)
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French, Jonathon
Mfane, Bonnie
Alberto, Carl
Goudsgzian, Karoun
Groller, Ellen
Fazenda, Carlos
Goudsouzian, Seran
Goudsouzian, Steve
Lynch, Michael
Bodtmann, Rachel
Rodgers, Robert
Gustafson, Christine
Greenberg, Paul
Skodocek, Lacey
Meadowcroft, Joey
Leon, Daria

Haney, Tina
Strausser, Bonnie
Pappas, Sue

Vail, Jon
Kimbrough, Ashley
Viscomi, Chase
Carr, Niki
Hernandez, Joe
Compton, Jamie
Brown, Nancy
Meadowcroft, Kate
Meadowcroft, Adam
Herncane, Jenifer
Kociolek, Stacy
Mazzarese, Jean
Frankenfield, Colleen
Ajhar Lawler, Sandra
Metz, Bj

Silverthorn, Pamela
Lindsay, Kirsten
Baldwin, Rebekah
Funari Jr, Jim
Bressette, Allison
Lindsay, Diane
Ludwig, John
Eberhardt, Mary
Lieberman, Susan
Buss, Patrice
Niedosik, Joseph
Greer, Eric
Matsuba, Erika
Gallagher, Edward
Dienel, Nancy
Rinda, Audrey
Rinda, Maureen
Rinda, Brian

Wang, Mandy

Lam, Tung-To
Mcgivern, Leah
Falvey, Robbie

Thomsen, Michael
Charles

Bidnur, Smita
Weiss, Geneva
Gallagher, Cathy
Gallagher, Ed

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
00:32:44.236
00:32:47.316
00:32:47.770
00:32:59.640
00:33:06.063
00:33:06.813
00:33:07.140
00:33:07.640
00:33:09.033
00:33:10.406
00:33:12.766
00:33:29.223
00:33:33.333
00:33:34.783
00:34:02.703
00:34:05.063
00:34:05.313
00:34:49.220
00:35:03.516
00:35:25.376
00:35:42.143
00:35:54.970
00:35:55.563
00:36:04.220
00:37:19.880
00:38:21.956
00:38:48.693
00:38:52.363
00:39:33.030
00:39:33.733
00:39:36.203
00:40:01.416
00:40:45.110
00:40:55.236
00:41:12.143
00:41:22.436
00:41:38.173
00:41:45.156
00:41:45.813
00:41:57.266
00:42:14.190
00:43:00.816
00:43:02.376
00:43:15.863
00:43:50.266
00:43:53.990
00:43:54.456
00:44:41.346
00:45:07.470
00:45:29.286
00:45:30.600
00:45:32.926
00:47:27.456
00:47:28.270
00:49:09.220
00:51:27.876
00:51:30.670

00:52:43.283
1:03:27.283
1:03:29.330
1:03:29.330
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13:22
13:22
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14:03
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16:52
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Type Age(Sex)

Runner
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Runner
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Runner
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33(M)
64(F)
54(M)
9(F)
55(F)
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Name

Hrizuk, Alex
Hrizuk, Millicent

Time

1:07:07.646
1:07:08.990

Pace Type Age(sex)
21:29 Runner 10(m)
21:29 Runner  36(F)
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