2015 PALMER 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Pace	Type	Age(Sex)	Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Pace	Type	Age(sex)
1	100	Walsh, lan	00:16:00.906	5:07	Runner	29(M)	62	195	Puente, Sebastian	00:27:01.610	8:39	Runner	10(M)
2	78	Lapsansky, Kevin	00:16:26.520	5:16	Runner	17(M)	63	182	Latourette, Breanna	00:27:01.846	8:39	Runner	19(F)
3	150	Ozgar, Joseph	00:17:31.923	5:36	Runner	14(M)	64	77	Moser Jr, Richard	00:27:02.266	8:39	Runner	52(M)
4	94	Guydish, Sean	00:17:33.096	5:37	Runner	15(M)	65	170	Matre, Juan	00:27:05.726	8:40	Runner	37(M)
5	173	Koch, Logan	00:18:05.736	5:47	Runner	16(M)	66	121	Kukuvka, Cory	00:27:07.660	8:41	Runner	33(F)
6	101	Wong, David	00:18:29.210	5:55	Runner	46(M)	67	197	Wehr, Kevin	00:27:09.876	8:41	Runner	61(M)
7	184	Selvaggio, Nick	00:18:48.736	6:01	Runner	27(M)	68	124	Huber, Matthew	00:27:10.003	8:42	Runner	11(M)
8	202	Deleon, Anton	00:18:52.783	6:02	Runner	16(M)	69	92	Parkhurst, Aidan	00:27:10.926	8:42	Runner	11(M)
9	198	Cardone, Cosmo	00:19:21.363	6:12	Runner	13(M)	70	90	Newhard, Hannah	00:27:12.096	8:42	Runner	26(F)
10	117	Mcinerney, Matthew	00:19:33.113	6:15	Runner	32(M)	71	134	Moulds, Krista	00:27:15.223	8:43	Runner	31(F)
11	64	Kilgannon, James	00:19:49.546	6:20	Runner	20(M)	72	68	Chando, Kelly	00:27:17.036	8:44	Runner	29(F)
12	48	Blasi, Steven	00:20:02.440	6:25	Runner	39(M)	73	165	Diamond, Mike	00:27:24.190	8:46	Runner	52(M)
13	143	Guida, Tarah	00:20:08.986	6:27	Runner	34(F)	74	126	Himmelreich, Jennifer	00:27:24.516	8:46	Runner	34(F)
14	179	Line, Delaney	00:20:35.956	6:35	Runner	13(F)	75	128	Himmelreich, Ryan	00:27:24.566	8:46	Runner	38(M)
15	9	Bracken, Jeffrey	00:20:47.410	6:39	Runner	32(M)	76	132	Grillo, Donna	00:27:25.846	8:46	Runner	52(F)
16	114	Ashton, Rachel	00:21:15.316	6:48	Runner	29(F)	77	158	Curto, Alexa	00:27:30.703	8:48	Runner	21(F)
17	172	Braido, Kari	00:21:15.663	6:48	Runner	41(F)	78	118	Graziano, Frank	00:27:30.800	8:48	Runner	55(M)
18	54	Parkhurst, Logan	00:21:27.313	6:52	Runner	13(M)	79	175	Kilgannon, Trish	00:27:43.376	8:52	Runner	22(F)
19	160	Housel, Nicole	00:21:59.470	7:02	Runner	27(F)	80	65	Kilgannon, Pat	00:27:43.643	8:52	Runner	56(F)
20	112	Decker, Eugene	00:22:06.130	7:04	Runner	57(M)	81	135	Vitko, Christal	00:27:54.473	8:56	Runner	34(F)
21	103	Enea, Frank	00:22:07.880	7:05	Runner	67(M)	82	119	Mcfarland, Julia	00:28:03.910	8:59	Runner	17(F)
22	91	Ramar, Michael	00:22:10.833	7:06	Runner	26(M)	83	36	Smoke, Kristina	00:28:11.376	9:01	Runner	31(F)
23	174	Cousins, Shawn	00:22:15.753	7:07	Runner	42(M)	84	115	Woods, Jessica	00:28:16.113	9:03	Runner	25(F)
24	168	Zimmerman, Allison	00:22:25.220	7:10	Runner	41(F)	85	154	Berlet, Allison	00:28:25.220	9:06	Runner	12(F)
25	71	Juran, Louis	00:22:28.643	7:11	Runner	64(M)	86	203	Moore, Katrina	00:28:32.050	9:08	Runner	35(F)
26	162	Teles, Kevin	00:22:28.830	7:11	Runner	46(M)	87	39	Mcpherson, Alexandra	00:28:34.283	9:08	Runner	28(F)
27	80	O'boyle, Erin	00:22:42.830	7:16	Runner	28(F)	88	153	Postma, Mary	00:28:37.830	9:09	Runner	44(F)
28	200	Foster, Steve	00:22:57.040	7:21	Runner	62(M)	89	14	Brown, William	00:28:44.786	9:12	Runner	58(M)
29	178	Line, Kelley	00:23:02.133	7:22	Runner	49(F)	90	12	Burgey, Jamie	00:28:47.833	9:13	Runner	36(F)
30	87	Hulbert, Jerry	00:23:03.286	7:23	Runner	48(M)	91	106	Wolfe, Kevin	00:28:55.610	9:15	Runner	53(M)
31	155	Marino, Samatha	00:23:04.833	7:23	Runner	17(F)	92	113	Sustak, Lori	00:29:00.736	9:17	Runner	58(F)
32	20	Correll, Greg	00:23:07.646	7:24	Runner	60(M)	93	72	Abanto, Luis	00:29:05.503	9:18	Runner	(/
33	201	Lutri, Owen	00:23:20.406	7:28	Runner	13(M)	94	105	Menendez-Manjon, Pedro	00:29:23.216	9:24	Runner	41(M)
34	149	Fisk, Ben	00:23:27.893	7:30	Runner	30(M)	95	107	Pulcini, Cynthia	00:29:23.216	9:24	Runner	32(F)
35	138	Morgan, Andrew	00:23:38.433	7:34	Runner Runner	19(M)	96	148	Pena, Monica	00:29:23.216	9:24	Runner	32(F) 41(F)
36	95	Guydish, Matt	00:23:39.166	7:34	Runner	46(M)	97	137	Duell, Lynn	00:29:25.436	9:25	Runner	55(F)
37 38	141 129	Kleinle, Jamie Sine, Kim	00:23:39.893 00:23:49.550	7:34 7:37	Runner	33(M) 46(F)	98	180	Rossi, Patrick	00:29:26.483	9:25	Runner	29(M)
39	186	Hine, Gregory	00:23:49:550	7:43	Runner	46(F) 10(M)	99	151	Mccarron, Lindsay	00:29:29.873	9:26	Runner	26(F)
40	130	Sine, Kevin	00:24:13.453	7:45	Runner	43(M)	100	102	Karpow, Jackie	00:29:36.016	9:28	Runner	40(F)
41	116	Gingrich, Jonathan	00:24:13.830	7:45	Runner	22(M)	101	140	San Andres, Patricia	00:30:04.910	9:37	Runner	49(F)
42	183	Boylan, Brian	00:24:17.953	7:46	Runner	55(M)	102	13	Cicale, Randy	00:30:07.596	9:38	Runner	54(M)
43	161	Weave, Rick	00:24:30.613	7:50	Runner	54(M)	103	185	Hine, Greg	00:30:12.456	9:40	Runner	
44	122	Altemose, David	00:24:44.636	7:55	Runner	50(M)	104	85	Cole, Lynda	00:30:13.206	9:40	Runner	46(F)
45	53	Radowitch-Ambearle,	00:24:46.970	7:56	Runner	13(M)	105	89	Heilman, Roseann	00:30:42.550	9:49	Runner	26(F)
10	00	Hunter	00.21.10.010	7.00		10(111)	106	164	Avia, Talia	00:30:42.813	9:49	Runner	13(F)
46	52	Reeves, Brehm	00:24:47.126	7:56	Runner	13(M)	107	63	Hontz, Kathy	00:30:45.970	9:50	Runner	54(F)
47	167	Bonisese, Charles	00:24:55.750	7:58	Runner	60(M)	108	83	Roeder, Michelle	00:30:51.770	9:52	Runner	46(F)
48	139	Fisher, Brandon	00:25:16.986	8:05	Runner	22(M)	109	26	Beamer, Julie	00:31:03.690	9:56	Runner	40(F)
49	159	Kempf, Kevin	00:25:21.253	8:07	Runner	59(M)	110	187	Braga, Natalia	00:31:21.736		Runner	
50	98	Miller, Daniel	00:25:30.970	8:10	Runner	65(M)	111	35	Riccobono, Rachel	00:31:24.596	10:03	Runner	38(F)
51	188	Dobias, Gary	00:25:31.893	8:10	Runner	66(M)	112	58	Armstrong, Nicole	00:31:27.720		Runner	
52	194	Bidnur, Aditya	00:25:47.876	8:15	Runner	16(M)	113	31	Steuer, Thomas	00:31:28.050	10:04	Runner	33(M)
53	86	Strausser, Gary	00:26:00.516	8:19	Runner	23(M)	114	30	Noto-Steuer, Kristi	00:31:29.143	10:04	Runner	32(F)
54	27	Velekei, Matthew	00:26:17.626	8:25	Runner	29(M)	115	38	Hildabrant, Lauren	00:31:35.283		Runner	33(F)
55	55	Alexander, Maria	00:26:24.766	8:27	Runner	25(F)	116	59	Grogan, Katelyn	00:31:46.393		Runner	
56	25	Branosky, Nathan	00:26:31.406	8:29	Runner	39(M)	117	24	Branosky, Rose	00:31:50.946	10:11	Runner	39(F)
57	8	Tsang, George	00:26:48.566	8:35	Runner	40(M)	118	62	Sanguinito, Chuck	00:31:52.350		Runner	
58	51	Berkenstock, Tanner	00:26:49.740	8:35	Runner	8(M)	119	169	Gildner, Tracey	00:32:17.946		Runner	
59	81	Richardson, Ashley	00:26:52.756	8:36	Runner	33(F)	120	33	Miller, Andy	00:32:18.320		Runner	
60	50	Berkenstock, Mary	00:26:56.346	8:37	Runner	38(F)	121	163	Teles, Taylor	00:32:25.816		Runner	
61	181	Latourette, Cheryl	00:27:01.156	8:39	Runner	51(F)	122	125	Bogoly, Kelly	00:32:28.460	10:23	Runner	41(F)
AneeRo	aceTimii	na com			Dri	nted: 8/26/2	2015 2-53-3	5 PM				Po	ae: 1 of 2

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 8/26/2015 2:53:35 PM Page: 1 of 2

2015 PALMER 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

-					_	
	Bib #	Name	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Type	Age(Sex)
123	133	French, Jonathon	00:32:44.236	10:28	Runner	33(M)
124	171	Mfane, Bonnie	00:32:47.316	10:29	Runner	64(F)
125	84	Alberto, Carl	00:32:47.770	10:29		54(M)
126	47	Goudsqzian, Karoun	00:32:59.640	10:33	Runner	9(F)
127	88	Groller, Ellen	00:33:06.063	10:36	Runner	55(F)
128	16	Fazenda, Carlos	00:33:06.813	10:36	Runner	68(M)
129	46	Goudsouzian, Seran	00:33:07.140	10:36	Runner	12(M)
130	45 75	Goudsouzian, Steve	00:33:07.640	10:36	Runner	45(M)
131	75 27	Lynch, Michael	00:33:09.033	10:36		54(M)
132	37	Bodtmann, Rachel	00:33:10.406 00:33:12.766	10:37 10:37	Runner	29(F)
133 134	10 32	Rodgers, Robert Gustafson, Christine	00:33:29.223	10:37	Runner	68(M) 25(F)
135	29	Greenberg, Paul	00:33:33.333	10:43	_	` '
136	18	Skodocek, Lacey	00:33:34.783		Runner	37(M)
137	191	Meadowcroft, Joey	00:34:02.703	10:53	Runner	35(F)
138	19	Leon, Daria	00:34:05.063	10:54		11(M) 34(F)
139	17	Haney, Tina	00:34:05.313	10:54	Runner	
140	152	Strausser, Bonnie	00:34:49.220	11:08		34(F) 56(F)
141	196	Pappas, Sue	00:34:49.220	11:13	Runner	69(F)
142	145	Vail, Jon	00:35:25.376		Runner	51(M)
143	120	Kimbrough, Ashley	00:35:42.143	11:25	_	28(F)
144	43	Viscomi, Chase	00:35:54.970	11:29		5(M)
145	42	Carr, Niki	00:35:55.563	11:30	Runner	35(F)
146	147	Hernandez, Joe	00:36:04.220		Runner	58(M)
147	11	Compton, Jamie	00:37:19.880	11:56	Runner	26(F)
148	15	Brown, Nancy	00:38:21.956	12:16	Runner	57(F)
149	190	Meadowcroft, Kate	00:38:48.693	12:25	Runner	8(F)
150	189	Meadowcroft, Adam	00:38:52.363	12:26	Runner	34(M)
151	79	Herncane, Jenifer	00:39:33.030	12:39	_	44(F)
152	60	Kociolek, Stacy	00:39:33.733	12:39	Runner	27(F)
153	57	Mazzarese, Jean	00:39:36.203	12:40	Runner	44(F)
154	123	Frankenfield, Colleen	00:40:01.416	12:48	Runner	53(F)
155	28	Ajhar Lawler, Sandra	00:40:45.110	13:02	Runner	52(F)
156	6	Metz, Bj	00:40:55.236	13:06	Runner	55(M)
157	34	Silverthorn, Pamela	00:41:12.143	13:11	Runner	48(F)
158	157	Lindsay, Kirsten	00:41:22.436	13:14	Runner	34(F)
159	61	Baldwin, Rebekah	00:41:38.173	13:19	Runner	32(F)
160	76	Funari Jr, Jim	00:41:45.156	13:22	Runner	65(M)
161	136	Bressette, Allison	00:41:45.813	13:22	Runner	13(F)
162	156	Lindsay, Diane	00:41:57.266	13:25	Runner	59(F)
163	127	Ludwig, John	00:42:14.190	13:31	Runner	70(M)
164	176	Eberhardt, Mary	00:43:00.816		Runner	49(F)
165	177	Lieberman, Susan	00:43:02.376		Runner	51(F)
166	44	Buss, Patrice	00:43:15.863	13:50	_	63(F)
167	192	Niedosik, Joseph	00:43:50.266	14:02		62(M)
168	99	Greer, Eric	00:43:53.990		Runner	23(M)
169	144	Matsuba, Erika	00:43:54.456	14:03		21(F)
170	108	Gallagher, Edward	00:44:41.346		Runner	74(M)
171	199	Dienel, Nancy	00:45:07.470		Runner	61(F)
172	74	Rinda, Audrey	00:45:29.286		Runner	8(F)
173	73	Rinda, Maureen	00:45:30.600	14:34	_	37(F)
174	111	Rinda, Brian	00:45:32.926	14:34		34(M)
175	67	Wang, Mandy	00:47:27.456	15:11	Runner	32(F)
176	66	Lam, Tung-To	00:47:28.270	15:11	_	33(M)
177	166	Mcgivern, Leah	00:49:09.220	15:44		6(F)
178	70	Falvey, Robbie	00:51:27.876	16:28		43(F)
	69	Thomsen, Michael	00:51:30.670	16:29	Runner	39(M)
179	00	Charles			_	
	193	Bidnur, Smita	00:52:43.283		Runner	43(F)
179	193 22		00:52:43.283 1:03:27.283		Runner	43(F) 54(F)
179 180	193	Bidnur, Smita			Runner	

Na	D:I-#	Name	T'	Derr	T	
184	Bib #	Name Hrizuk, Alex	<u>Time</u> 1:07:07.646	<u>Pace</u>	Type A Runner	.ge(s 10(
185	3	Hrizuk, Millicent	1:07:08.990	21:29	Runner	36(

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 8/26/2015 2:53:35 PM Page: 2 of 2